
KEY SPEAKERS FOR MANAGEMENT

: +91 22 6280 1239   
: +91 22 7115 8140

Click Here To Register 

Kirin Advisors
cordially invite you to
the Q4 FY23 Earnings Call of 
Focus Lighting & Fixtures Limited

Friday, May 5th, 2023

EARNINGS CONFERENCE CALL INVITE

: 18667462133
: 08081011573
: 8001012045
: 800964448

Dial In Details International Toll-Free Numbers

USA
UK
Singapore
Hong Kong

Universal Dial In 

Diamond Pass Login

Disclaimer - Certain statements that may be made or discussed at the conference call may be forward-looking statements. Such forward-looking statements are subject to 
certain risks and uncertainties like significant changes in economic environment in India and abroad. Actual results might differ substantially from those expressed or implied. 
The company and its Management will not be in any way responsible for any action taken based on such statements and discussions.

For More Information

Phone: + 91 22 4100 2455 | Email: research@kirinadvisors.com  | Website: www.kirinadvisors.com

Mr. Amit Sheth – Managing  Director

Mr. Tarun Udeshi – Chief Financial Officer

JOINING DETAILS

Note - When using dial-in numbers mentioned above please do so 10 minutes prior to the conference schedule to ensure that you are connected to your call in time. 

12.00 PM

https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=0021894&linkSecurityString=1ccf64ee
https://services.choruscall.in/DiamondPassRegistration/register?confirmationNumber=0021894&linkSecurityString=1ccf64ee
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